
14,000  lbs.

10,000 lbs.

62”

102”

24’

96”

215/75R 17.5

GVRW

Payload Rating

Reel Width

Reel Diameter

Trailer Length

Trailer Width

Tires

13 HP engine           2.5" Bar with collars X 2          5,000 lbs. Lifting Capacity   

        Rear stabilizing jacks X 2           LED Lights and Electric Brakes           Pintle Hitch           2 Tire Chocks

with Aluminum Holders            8,000 lbs. Manual Front Stabilizer Jacks                 (2) 8k Oil Bath Electric Axles          

OPTIONS:   Hydraulic Jack           Galvanized Finish  

hydraulic LOAD 2 PLACE TRAILER
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