## DART#2D-102H





## HYDRAULIC LOAD 2 PLACE TRAILER

GVRW	14,000 lbs.
Payload Rating	10,000 lbs.
Reel Width	62"
Reel Diameter	102"
Trailer Length	24'
Trailer Width	96"
Tires	215/75R 17.5

13 HP engine ● 2.5" Bar with collars X 2 ● 5,000 lbs. Lifting Capacity

Rear stabilizing jacks X 2 • LED Lights and Electric Brakes • Pintle Hitch • 2 Tire Chocks

with Aluminum Holders • 8,000 lbs. Manual Front Stabilizer Jacks • (2) 8k Oil Bath Electric Axles

**OPTIONS:** Hydraulic Jack Galvanized Finish

801.609.2620 | 255 N 1125 W Mona, UT 84545